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* GENERAL
0.25 0.50 0.75 1.00
125 84 12 0 LIBRE
19 83 U 0 GROUPE
60 10 0 TOUCHANT
80 48 12 0 DESIGNEE
PL TOT NOM
1 83.75 BORREMANS ANDRE
2 65,25 BORREMANS ANDRE
3 2.00 BORREMANS ANDRE
4 40,75 BORREMANS ANDRE
5 35,25 BORREMANS ANDRE
6 23.25 BORREMANS ANDRE
7 21.25 BORREMANS ANDRE
§ DUPONT M ET A
g DUPONT M ET &
10 DUPONT M ET &
10 DUPONT M ET &
12 DUPONT M ET A
13 DUPONT M ET A
13 DUPONT M ET A
15 DUPONT M ET &
15 DUPONT M ET &
11 DUPONT M ET &
18 DUPONT M ET A
19 DUPONT M ET A
20 DUPONT M ET A
2 DUPONT M ET &
2 DUPONT M ET &
23 2,00 PELDERS-BASTIEN
2 DUPONT M ET A
25 DUPONT M ET A
26 DUPONT M ET A
21 DUPONT M ET &
28 0.50 V.D.MAELEN S-PENNE
29 0,50 V.D.MAELEN S-PENNE
30 0.50 V.D.MAELEN S-PENNE
31 4,25 DENECHELEER-ROKEGEM
32 2.00 CHEVALIER A.M.
33 DUPONT M ET &
34 DUPONT M ET &
35 4,25 V.D.MAELEN S-PENNE
3 8.00 V.D.MAELEN S-PENNE
37 0.50 V.D.MAELEN S-PENNE
38 0.50 DE TEMVERMAN LUC
39 DRIES PIERRE
40 2.00 VANDERSCHELDEN DIRK
i DRIES PIERRE
£ DRIES PIERRE
43 11,75 VANDERSCHELDEN DIRK
443,50 VANDERSCHELDEN DIRK
£ DUPONT M ET &
) DUPONT M ET &
41 DUPONT M ET &
£ DRIES PIERRE
49 DRIES PIERRE
50 0.50 DOOMS MICHEL
51 7.00 DEMECHELEER-ROKEGEM
52 2.00 COLLET DUBOIS
53 15.50 COLLET DUBOIS
54 15,50 COLLET DUBOIS
55 24.50 VANDERSCHELDEN DIRK
50 [RIES PIERRE
5T 17.00 PELDERS-BASTIEN
58 2.00 CHEVALIER A.M.
59 6.50 DE TEMMERMAN LUC
59 2.00 DE TEMMERMAN LUC
61 10.50 DE TEMVERMAN LUC
62 0.50 BARBAIX DOMINIQUE

MOERBEK
MOERBEK
MOERBEK
MOERBEK
MOERBEK
MOERBEK
MOERBEK
DEUX AC
DEUX AC
DEUX AC
DEUX AC
DEUX AC
DEUX AC
DEUX AC
DEUX AC
DEUX AC
DEUX AC
DEUX AC
DEUX AC
DEUX AC
DEUX AC
DEUX AC
LESSINE
DEUX AC
DEUX AC
DEUX AC
DEUX AC
NEDERHA
NEDERHA
NEDERHA
GOEFERD
LESSINE
DEUX AC
DEUX AC
NEDERHA
NEDERHA
NEDERHA
MRARKEK
DEUX-AC
MATER

DEUX-AC
DEUX-AC
MATER

MATER

DEUX AC
DEUX AC
DEUX AC
DEUX-AC
DEUX-AC
BOIS-DE
GOEFERD
VMRARKED
MRARKED
MAARKED
MATER

DEUX-AC
LESSINE
LESSINE
VRARKEK
MAARKEK
MAARKEK
PAPIGNI

89
§9 12
§9 19
89 76
§9 15
§9 1
§9 22
§9 21
§9 25
§9 9
§9 23
§9 10
§9 24
§9 26
§9 3
£
§9 95
§9 51
§9 78
89 o
59 43
59 29
59 40
£l
L3
§9 53
§9 82
59 1
59 1
59 35
28 12
207
1110
209
203
113
115
§9 71
§9 31
89 79
2020
20 8
d
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§9602 4164284-11 09.51080
2 4135398-12 09.51120
3 4026183-10 09.51340
4 4026091-10 09.52300
5 4257687-09 09.53120
6 4135390-12 09.53200
7 4164298-11 09.53210
86113 9073394-10 0951270
2 9073357-10 09.51300
3 9008705-12 09,51330
4 9074385-13 09.51330
5 9008775-12 09.51350
6 9044208-11 09.51360
79008789-12 09.51360
§ 9008260-12 09.51390
9 9008727-12 09.51390
10-9008708-12 09.51400
11 9073309-10 09.51410
12 9008709-12 09.51420
13 9073301-10 09.51430
14.9008739-12 09.51440
15 9045018-11 09.51450
§5797 9076134-10 09.51370
16 9074330-13 09.51490
17 9074309-13 09.51510
18 9075683-13 09.51580
19 9044272-11 09.52010
99253 4287055-13 10,00050
2 4289164-13 10.00070
3 4287091-13 10.00090
91484 4109316-09 09.55340
85674 9008473-09 0952080
20 9074356-13 09.52350
21 9074384-13 09.52370
4 4300459-12 10.00430
5 4122158-13 10.00430
6 42689145-13 10.00590
100942 4218505-10 10.02030
§7431 907444913 09,53460
101199 4086399-12 10.02230
2 9074424-13 09.53570
3 9074414-13 09,53580
2 4176417-09 10.02280
3 4176423-09 10.02290
22 9074322-13 09.53160
23 9074374-13 09.53180
24 9074382-13 09.53250
49074494-13 09,54230
5 9074416-13 09.54290
§1890 2136993-12 09.51110
2 4109315-09 09.57260
95516 4235330-10 1000081
2 4193054-13 10.00091
3 4193085-13 10.00121
4 4086600-12 10.03520
6 9074403-13 09.55260
2 9009242-12 09.54250
2 9074712-10 09,54230
2 4227587-12 10, 04060
3 4237166-08 10.04060
4 4198877-11 10.04120
§2947 9080427-13 09.52550

1737.60

200
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1684.25
1680.04
1679.51
1673.72
1672.10
1670.48
1670.48
1669.40
1668.86
1668.86
1667.24
1667.24
1666.70
1666.17
1665.63
1665.09
1664.56
1664.02
1662.20
1661.88
1660.81
1657.08
1635.49
1651.92
1631.01
1630.09
1646.38
1643.36
1637.03
1636.61
1634.69
1633.79
1627.54
1626.78
1620.12
1622.21
1620.59
1620.09
1620.05
1619.62
1616.64
1615.63
1612.10
1607.68
1604.73
1599.93
1592.87
1568.36
1587.92
1586.60
1584.54
1577.23
1576.67
1575.37
157476
1574.76
1572.31
1567.50
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200
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050
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200+
200
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- 1500 1500 1500
- no- -

- 303

1500

- 150%1050+ T50% 750

- 0 B0 -

- 740

no -

- 750
150% 750
no -

B - -
- B -

150

02500
- 400



* LE RAMIER-LESSINES
* GENERAL

* MACQUENOISE GENER 13-10-13 * Lacher:(9,0(
* 292 Qude-Vieux

* Base

: 85000

PL - TOT NOM LOCALIT
63 23.00 VANDERSCHELDEN DIRK MATER

64 0.50 TEIRLINCK ANDRE-JONA MAARKED
65  §8.00 DOOMS MICHEL BOIS-DE
66 0.50 DE TEMVERMAN LUC ~ MAARKEK
67  0.50 DERNICOURT H & F ELLEZEL
68 DUPONT M ET & DEUX AC
6 DUPONT M ET A DEUX AC
10 DUPONT M ET A DEUX AC
11 DUPONT M ET A DEUX AC
1 DRIES PIERRE DEUX-AC
13 2,50 PELDERS-BASTIEN LESSINE
145,25 DE TEMMERMAN LUC ~ MAARKEK
75 0.50 DE TEMMERMAN LUC ~ MAARKEK
76 4.50 VANDERSCHELDEN DIRK MNATER

7T 2,75 VANDERSCHELDEN DIRK MNATER

78 0.50 WILLOCQ CLAUDE LESSINE
19 DUPONT M ET & DEUX AC
§0  0.50 DERNICOURT H & F ELLEZEL
81 DUPONT M ET A DEUX AC
i1 DUPONT M ET A DEUX AC
83 DUPONT M ET A DEUX AC
84 DUPONT M ET & DEUX AC
§5  0.50 WILLOCQ CLAUDE LESSINE
§6 0.50 DELVINGT- POLLART ~ PAPIGNI
87 DUPONT M ET A DEUX AC
88 0.50 DE SMET KURT ETTKHOV
§9  3.00 DE TEMVERMAN LUC ~ NAARKEK
90 0.50 DE TEMMERMAN LUC ~ MAARKEK
91 0.50 V.D.MAELEN S-PENNE  NEDERHA
92 0.50 DE SMET KURT ETIKHOV
93 (.50 VANDERSCHELDEN DIRK MATER

94 (.50 V.D.MAELEN S-PENNE  NEDERHA
95 0.50 V.D.MAELEN S-PENNE  NEDERHA
96 0.50 DE SMET KURT ETTRHOV
97 DUPONT M ET & DEUX AC
98 DUPONT M ET & DEUX AC
99 DUPONT M ET A DEUX AC
100 DUPONT M ET A DEUX AC
101 0.50 DE TEMMERMAN LUC ~ MAARKEK
102 DUPONT M ET & DEUX AC
103 DUPONT M ET & DEUX AC
104 0.50 BARBAIX DOMINIQUE ~ PAPIGNI
105 DUPONT M ET A DEUX AC
106 DUPONT M ET A DEUX AC
107 DUPONT M ET A DEUX AC
108 DUPONT M ET & DEUX AC
109 0.50 STALPORT MARCEL OLLIGNI
110 0.50 V.D.MAELEN S-PENNE  NEDERHA
111 DRIES PIERRE DEUX-AC
112 0.50 TEIRLINCK ANDRE-JONA MAARKED
113 0.50 V.D.MRELEN S-PENNE  NEDERHA
114 0.50 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUST HAVINNE
115 0.50 BARBAIX DOMINIQUE  PAPIGNI
116 3.00 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUST HAVINNE
117 DUPONT M ET A DEUX AC
118 0.50 BARBAIX DOMINIQUE  PAPIGNI
119 0.50 BORRENANS ANDRE MOERBEK
120 2.00 DOOMS MICHEL BOIS-DE
121 0.50 DE TEMMERMAN LUC ~ MAARKEK
122 3.00 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUST HAVINNE
123 3.00 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUST HAVINNE
123 3.00 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUST HAVINNE
125 0.50 CHEVALIER A.M, LESSINE
126 3.00 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUST HAVINNE
127 3.00 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUST HAVINNE
12§ 0.50 V.D.MAELEN S-PENNE ~ NEDERHA
129 0.50 DE SMET KURT ETIKHOV
130 0.50 DE SMET KURT ETTKHOV
131 0.50 V.D.MRELEN S-PENNE  NEDERHA
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16
Lt
5 2
820
§ 4
§9 5
§9 14
§9 52
§9 18
201
L3
28 8
28 27
114
1111
32
§9 46
85
§9 16
§9 41
§9 17
§9 34
31
it
§9 20
§ 1
28 6
28 18
59 20
§ 8
118
59 11
59 44
83
§9 42
§9 8
§9 60
§9 39
28 14
§9 13
§9 67
6 0
§9 T4
§9 72
§9 62
§9 81
33
59 32
205
£l
59 16
16 13
0 2
16 14
§9 89
']
99
3D
28 17
163
161
16 4
Lt
16 16
169
59 57
§ 4
8 6
59 49

5 4176465-09 10.04350

100663 4226314-12 10.04200

2 2136960-12 09.52230
5 4227604-12 10,04380

91991 9018431-12 09.59220

25 9008702-12 09.55590
26 9044301-11 09.56010
27 9074347-13 09.56020
28 9045029-11 09.56050
7 9074493-13 09.57020
3 9016537-12 09.56090
6 4227050-12 10.06120
7 4227642-12 10.06220
6 4176480-09 10.06360
1 4086586-12 10.06400

85373 9009549-12 09.56400

29 9074312-13 09.57360
2 9018475-12 10,01380
30 9008701-12 09.58120
31 9074315-13 09.58120
32 9044257-11 09.58200
33 9074391-13 09.58210
2.9009520-12 09.58030

§3001 9081045-13 0956250

34 9044279-11 09.58300

101674 4227340-12 10.09340

§ 4305057-08 10.09060
9 4227679-12 10.09100
7 4287033-13 10.09430
2 4196547-13 10,11300
§ 4270002-05 10.11110
§ 4122079-13 10.09550
9 4289102-13 10.10020
3 4196541-13 10,12000
35 9074361-13 1001100
30 4100083-08 10.01250
37 9074302-13 10.01260
38 9074306-13 10.01290
10 4198011-11 10.12060
39 9074350-13 10.01420
40 9075685-13 10.01430
2 1515201-12 09.59440
41-9074319-13 1002240
42-90743%-13 10.02260
43 9074310-13 10.02330
44-9074367-13 1002540

§2031 9048644-11 10,00040

10 4267071-13 10.12430
§ 9074450-13 10.04070
2 4226334-12 10.14030

11 4281556-13 10.13230

87237 9076365-13 10.04330

3 1040309-13 10.01230
2 9076423-13 10.04370
45 9074304-13 10.03480
4904236411 10.01370
§ 4021946-13 10.06340
3 2136990-12 10.00560
11 4227611-12 10.15110
3 9076383-13 10,05080
49034430-08 10.05200
5 9011836-12 10.05200
3 9019936-08 1004250
6 9076342-13 10.05430
79076362-13 10.05480
12 4122124-13 10,15310
4 4196545-13 10.17470
5 4196561-13 10.18140
13 2154107-13 10.16360

1566.95
156471
1563.28
1561.76
1549,54
1538.19
1537.27
1536.82
1535.43
1532.98
1528.00
1524.40
1520.97
1519.50
1517.98
1510.11
1495,02
1492.93
1479.60
1479.60
1476.22
1475.40
147413
1472.28
1472.02
1461.53
1460.81
143940
142366
1422.01
1421.67
1419.59
1417.23
1412, 14
1407.84
1402.11
1401.73
1400.59
1400.03
1395.67
1395.3(
1388.02
1380.02
1319.28
1376.71
1369.05
1365.67
1364.93
1363.62
1359.39
1352.53
1351.46
1351.30
1350.07
1349.73
134,18
1346.05
134393
1342.61
1339.36
1335.26
1335.26
1330.00
1327.47
1325.79
1314.32
1307.14
1299.63
1295.73

150*
050
050
050
050

050+
050

050+
050
050
050+
050

050
050+
050
050
050
050
050
050+
050
050
050
050+
050+
050

075 400+

- 205

200



* LE RAMIER-LESSINES

* MACQUENOISE GENER 13-10-13 + Lacher 09.00

* 292 Qude-Vieux

: 85000

* Base

* GENERAL

PL - TOT NOM

132 3.00 DOOMS MICHEL

133 0,50 DE TEMMERMAN LUC
134 3.00 DOOMS MICHEL

135 0.50 DE TEMMERMAN LUC
136 DUPONT M ET &

137 0.50 DE TEMMERMAN LUC
138 0.50 DE SMET KURT

139 0.50 V.D.MAELEN S-PENNE
140 0.50 V.D.MRELEN S-PENNE
140 0.50 V.D.MAELEN S-PENNE
140 0.50 V.D.MAELEN S-PENNE
143 0.50 V.D.MAELEN S-PENNE
143 0.50 V.D.MAELEN S-PENNE
145 18.62 V.D.MAELEN S-PENNE
145 18,62 V.D.MAELEN S-PENNE

BOIS-DE
VRARKEK
DEUX AC
VRARKEK
ETIKHOV
NEDERHA
NEDERHA
NEDERHA
NEDERHA
NEDERHA
NEDERHA
NEDERHA
NEDERHA

4 2136996-12 10.03460
12 4295162-11 10.19510
5 2136986-12 10.04490
13 4227665-12 10.19550
46 9074320-13 1008300
14 4198053-11 10,20330
6 419656713 10.21160
14 4289122-13 10.19270
15 4287021-13 10.19300
16 4287073-13 10.19300
17 4122140-13 10.19300
18 4281540-13 10.19320
19 4261524-13 10.19320
20 4287022-13 10.19360
21 4289118-13 10.19360

1284.21
1264.15
1263.41
1263.09
1257.12
1253.16
1251.12
1249.25
124847
124847
1248.47
124794
124794
1246.90
1246.90

050
050+
050
050
050
050+
050
050
050
050
050
050
037
037

1 CRAMIQUE AU ler PASSE de BORREMANS A - 13e DUPONT MtA -

1 CRAMIQUE AU DERNIER V.D,MAELEN-PENNE

1 POULET AU 10e-20e DUPONT MtA -

31 DEMECHELEER ROKEGEM

30e VDVMAELEN-PENNE - 40eVDSCHELDEN R_- 50e DOOMS M



